
Beer Cup 2017 - 22.9.2017 Mladotice

150
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Beckert-Best Markus 2984 Team Merkle Tuning BacknangD 73 53 22 2 0 0 0 1474 R
2 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 58 50 38 4 0 0 0 1454 R
3 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning BacknangD 51 57 36 6 0 0 0 1452 R
4 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 58 42 44 6 0 0 0 1444 P
5 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning BacknangD 49 46 42 8 5 0 0 1427 R
6 Eichhammer Christian 6441 SLG Schwandorf e.V. D 13 22 42 31 20 12 10 1116 P
7 Beckert-Best Jennifer 6186 SLG Wetterau e.V. D 15 23 37 30 18 17 10 1079 P

Wine Cup 2017 - 23.9.2017 Mladotice

R150
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Beckert-Best Markus 2984 Team Merkle Tuning D 67 58 22 2 1 0 0 1471
2 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 71 41 35 3 0 0 0 1459
3 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 58 55 31 5 1 0 0 1456
4 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 52 53 39 5 1 0 0 1448
5 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 57 40 37 12 3 1 0 1420
6 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 56 30 43 15 5 1 0 1402
7 Smeulders Walter bez ID BEL 27 36 35 22 14 12 4 1219

P150
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 CZ 58 53 34 5 0 0 0 1456
2 Beckert-Best Markus 2984 Team Merkle Tuning D 38 60 47 4 1 0 0 1442
3 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 58 41 42 8 1 0 0 1439
4 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí nad Labem CZ 51 57 32 7 1 2 0 1431
5 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 60 35 35 17 2 1 0 1415
6 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 36 33 61 15 5 0 0 1394
7 Eichhammer Christian 6441 SLG Schwandorf e.V. D 13 32 34 22 11 17 21 1009
8 Beckert-Best Susanne 5126 Team Merkle Tuning D 4 11 44 34 15 15 27 923
9 Beckert-Best Jennifer 6186 SLG Wetterau D 12 15 23 28 29 43 0 904

OM
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Beckert-Best Markus 2984 Team Merkle Tuning D 36 17 7 0 0 0 0 593
2 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 CZ 31 21 8 0 0 0 0 592
3 Paa Michael 4701 SLG Waldbrunn D 32 18 9 1 0 0 0 589
4 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 30 16 14 0 0 0 0 586
5 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 18 25 13 4 0 0 0 579
6 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 24 19 12 5 0 0 0 578
7 Eichhammer Christian 6441 SLG Schwandorf e.V. D 9 11 13 10 7 6 4 446

DP
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Paa Michael 4701 SLG Waldbrunn D 17 14 19 7 3 0 0 558
2 Eichhammer Christian 6441 SLG Schwandorf e.V. D 10 11 14 10 5 7 3 451

DR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 23 13 19 5 0 0 0 571
2 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 18 13 20 4 5 0 0 557
3 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 17 19 12 11 0 1 0 556
4 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 20 16 13 8 2 1 0 555
5 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 15 17 18 6 3 1 0 551
6 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 19 9 20 10 1 1 0 547
7 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 23 12 12 9 2 2 0 544



SSA
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Bárta Pavel bez ID SKP Akademia Praha CZ 29 16 3 0 0 0 0 477
2 Paa Michael 4701 SLG Waldbrunn D 25 17 6 0 0 0 0 474
3 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 23 17 8 0 0 0 0 472
4 Tomášek Roman bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 25 16 6 0 1 0 0 471
5 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí nad Labem CZ 24 15 9 0 0 0 0 471
6 Hurtová Šárka 2444 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 13 15 18 2 0 0 0 458
7 Kolínek Ondřej bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň cz 20 8 14 6 0 0 0 454
8 Stanke David bez ID CZ 11 14 19 3 1 0 0 452
9 Eichhammer Christian 6441 SLG Schwandorf e.V. D 11 16 16 3 1 1 0 445

10 Smeulders Walter bez ID BEL 12 15 12 5 1 0 3 425

SR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Beckert-Best Markus 2984 Team Merkle Tuning D 29 17 2 0 0 0 0 478
2 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 CZ 28 17 3 0 0 0 0 477
3 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 28 17 3 0 0 0 0 477
4 Tomášek Roman bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 35 9 4 0 0 0 0 476
5 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 27 17 3 1 0 0 0 475
6 Bárta Pavel bez ID SKP Akademia Praha CZ 35 10 0 3 0 0 0 474
7 Paa Michael 4701 SLG Waldbrunn D 26 16 5 1 0 0 0 473
8 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 25 17 5 1 0 0 0 473
9 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 28 13 6 1 0 0 0 472

10 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 22 18 7 1 0 0 0 471
11 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 21 15 11 1 0 0 0 467
12 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 24 9 13 1 0 0 1 455

ODR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Beckert-Best Markus 2984 Team Merkle Tuning D 28 12 8 0 0 0 0 472
2 Paa Michael 4701 SLG Waldbrunn D 27 13 8 0 0 0 0 472
3 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 28 13 5 2 0 0 0 471
4 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 16 22 9 1 0 0 0 469
5 Bárta Pavel bez ID SKP Akademia Praha CZ 23 15 7 3 0 0 0 467
6 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 16 21 9 2 0 0 0 467
7 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 26 8 14 0 0 0 0 466

66
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Beckert-Best Markus 2984 Team Merkle Tuning D 30 23 12 1 0 0 0 646
2 Wagner Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf D 28 19 18 1 0 0 0 640
3 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 22 24 20 0 0 0 0 640
4 Paa Michael 4701 SLG Waldbrunn D 19 27 19 1 0 0 0 639
5 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 20 29 13 3 1 0 0 638
6 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí nad Labem CZ 13 28 20 5 0 0 0 630
7 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 24 16 19 6 1 0 0 626
8 Bárta Pavel bez ID SKP Akademia Praha CZ 11 24 25 6 0 0 0 623
9 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 13 14 28 9 2 0 0 608

10 Eichhammer Christian 6441 SLG Schwandorf e.V. D 7 9 22 10 7 8 3 487


